
RFCSP Contractor Training
Attendee List

September 6, 2023 at 2:00 pm

Name Firm Title Email Address Phone Number
Diana L. Woltersdorf SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Manager, Contract Administration Diana.Woltersdorf@saws.org 210-233-3372
Susan Rodriquez SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Interim SMWB Program Manager Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 210-233-3070
Florinda Gonzales SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Manager, Contract Administration Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 210-233-3914
Thea Gonzales SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Contract Administrator Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 210-233-3385
Lindsay Esquivel SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Contract Administrator Lindsay.Esquivel@saws.org 210-233-3409
Roxanne Lockhart SAWS, Contract Adminsitration Sr. Contract Administrator Roxanne.Lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095
Wendell Payton Payton Construction, Inc.
Kyle Harvey SAWS Project Engineer
George Craig CSA Construction
Travis Payton Payton Construction, Inc.
Jeremy Jacobs DN Tanks jeremy.jacobs@dntanks.com
Veronica Knight Payton Construction, Inc.
Shar Flippo Payton Construction, Inc.
Matt Caffey S J Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd. MattC@SJLouis.com 210-340-9998
Ray Valdes
Mora

210-4**-**49
214-6**-**87
512-6**-**01
512-6**-**70

Ismael Rosales SAWS, Engineering Manager, Plants & Major Projects
Ann Peche SAWS, Engineering Manager, Pipelines Engineering

512-4**-**00
Rogelio Cavazos Burns & McDonnell
David C. Garcia SAWS, Engineering Manager, Development Engineering
Aron Soto MGC Contractors
Matt Olsen MGC Contractors
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